
Mount Clemens Community School District 
2020-21 Academic School Year Calendar 

 
Tuesday, September 1 
Wednesday, September 2 
Tuesday, September 8 
Wednesday, September 16 
Wednesday, September 30 
Wednesday, October 14 
Wednesday, October 28  
Tuesday, November 3 
Friday, November 6 
Thursday, November 12 
Friday, November 13  
Wednesday, November 25-Friday, November 27 
Wednesday, December 2 
Wednesday, December 16 
Wednesday, December 23-January 1 
Monday, January 4 
Wednesday, January 13 
Monday, January 18 
Thursday, January 21 
Friday, January 22 
Wednesday, January 27 
Thursday, February 11 
Friday, February 12-Tuesday, February 16 
Friday, February 19 
Wednesday, February 24 
Wednesday, March 10 
Wednesday, March 24 
Thursday, April 1 
Friday, April 2-April 9 
Monday, April 12 
Thursday, April 15 
Friday, April 16 
Wednesday, April 28 
Wednesday, May 12 
Wednesday, May 26 
Friday, May 28 
Monday, May 31 
Thursday, June 10 
Friday, June 11 

 

 

 

 
 
Building meetings/PD 
Union Meeting/PD 
PK-12 Half day; Teacher work in classroom 
Late Start K-12 
Late Start K-12 
Late Start K-12 
Late Start K-12 
Election Day; No school PD online 
K-12 Half day; End of 1st Marking Period 
PK-12 Half day; Parent-Teacher Conferences 
K-12 Half day; Parent-Teacher Conferences 
No School; Thanksgiving Break 
Late Start K-12 
Late Start K-12 
No School; Winter Break 
School Resumes 
Late Start K-12 
No School; Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Half day Grades 7-12; End of 1st Semester 
K-12 Half day; Records Day 
Late Start K-12 
No School; PD online 
No School; Mid-Winter break 
ECSE/POHI attend at King 
Late Start K-12 
No School; PD online 
Late Start K-12 
PK-12 Half day; End of 3rd Marking Period 
No School; Spring Break 
School Resumes 
PK-12 Half day; Parent-Teacher Conferences 
K-12 Half day; Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Late Start K-12 
Late Start K-12 
Late Start K-12 
K-12 Half day; teacher comp in PM 
No School; Memorial Day 
Half day Grades PK-12; Records in PM 
Half day Grades K-12; End of 2nd Semester 

 


